ATLAS MALTA IS
LOCATED IN PEMBROKE
ON THE OUTSKIRTS OF ST
JULIAN’S, A PICTURESQUE
SEASIDE TOWN ON

THE EAST COAST OF
MALTA WITH STUNNING
VIEWS ONTO THE
MEDITERRANEAN SEA.

WHY CHOOSE THIS SCHOOL?

*  Modern, purpose-built
school with large light-filled
classrooms

Excellent location walking
distance from St Julians
Residential accommodation
opftions 5-10 minutes walk
from the school

300 days of sun a year!

COURSES AVAILABLE

* General English Fluency
(GE20)
General English Fluency Plus
(GE26)
Fluency Plus IELTS (GE26IELTS)
Fluency Plus FCE (GE26FCE)
General English Intensive
(GE26/32INT)
Academic Year (AY20)

ACCOMMODATION OPTIONS
* Homestay Single / Twin

* Residential Single / Twin
* Apartment Single / Twin




General English Fluency
(GE20)

General English Fluency
Plus (GE26)

General English Fluency
Intensive 26 (GE26INT)

Full-time FCE/CAE or IELTS
Preparation (FCE20/CAE20/IELTS20)

Academic Year Programme (AY20)

Academic Year Programme Plus (AY26)

General English Training

Sustainability and Environment in
Education

Twin room
Twin room ensuite
Single room

Single room ensuite

Summer supplement (Jun 20th - Sept 9th)

Superior Penthouse (up to 3 people)

*limited availability

Single room half board (breakfast and dinner)

Twin room half board (breakfast and dinner)

*2 students travelling together

Extra night in homestay (single room)

Extra night in homestay (twin room)

Summer supplement (Jun 20th - Sept 9th)

Winter holiday supplement

Supplement for specific food requirements (e.g.

vegan, gluten free, lactose free etc.)

(IN €)

20 group tuition lessons
+ 4 elective lessons (optional)

20 group tuition lessons
+ 6 additional group lessons (GE/TOEIC/IELTS)
+ 4 elective lessons (optional)

20 group tuition lessons + 6 individual lessons
(GE/TOEIC/IELTS/Cambridge Exam Prep.)
+ 4 elective lessons (optional)

20 group exam tuition lessons
+ 4 elective lessons (optional)

24 weeks GE20

24 weeks GE26

200

260

455

225

26 group lessons + cultural and social programme

20 group lessons + cultural and social programme

210 Course registration
280 Accommodation placement
(homestay and residence)
380 . . .
Refundable accommodation security deposit
480 (homestay and residence, collected on arrival)
50 Course materials
590 Course summer supplement (Jun 20th - Sept 9th)
Medical insurance
Airport transfer (one way)
350
230 Students leave the accommodation and remove
their belongings
50/night (includes extra check in and check out, and arrival transfer)
35/night Students leave the accommodation and store
50 their belongings on site
(includes storage, extra check in and check out, and arrival
50 transfer)

" Q

180

240

435

200

3840

5280

450

450

160

220

415

180

890

890

70

70

100

40

50/week
10/week

40

50/week

100/week

Contact us to learn more about our 2024
sales and promotions for Malta!



	2024 Malta GLOBAL atlas.pdf (p.1)
	Malta broch ATLAS.pdf (p.1)

	Precios Malta.pdf (p.2)

