ATLAS MALTA IS
LOCATED IN PEMBROKE
ON THE OUTSKIRTS OF ST
JULIAN'S, A PICTURESQUE
SEASIDE TOWN ON
THE EAST COAST OF
MALTA WITH STUNNING
VIEWS ONTO THE
MEDITERRANEAN SEA.

WHY CHOOSE THIS SCHOOL?

- Modern, purpose-built school with large light-filled classrooms
- Excellent location walking distance from St Julians
- Residential accommodation options 5-10 minutes walk from the school
- 300 days of sun a year!

COURSES AVAILABLE

- General English Fluency (GE20)
- General English Fluency Plus (GE26)
- Fluency Plus IELTS (GE26IELTS)
- Fluency Plus FCE (GE26FCE)
- General English Intensive (GE26/32INT)
- Academic Year (AY20)

ACCOMMODATION OPTIONS

- Homestay Single / Twin
- Residential Single / Twin
- Apartment Single / Twin



ATLAS MALTA (IN €)

COURSE

COURSE	COURSE DETAILS	1 - 8 WEEKS	9 - 16 WEEKS	16 + WEEKS
General English Fluency (GE20)	20 group tuition lessons + 4 elective lessons (optional)	200	180	160
General English Fluency Plus (GE26)	20 group tuition lessons + 6 additional group lessons (GE/TOEIC/IELTS) + 4 elective lessons (optional)	260	240	220
General English Fluency Intensive 26 (GE26INT)	20 group tuition lessons + 6 individual lessons (GE/TOEIC/IELTS/Cambridge Exam Prep.) + 4 elective lessons (optional)	455	435	415
Full-time FCE/CAE or IELTS Preparation (FCE20/CAE20/IELTS20)	20 group exam tuition lessons + 4 elective lessons (optional)	225	200	180

ACADEMIC YEAR	COURSE DETAILS	24 WEEKS
Academic Year Programme (AY20)	24 weeks GE20	3840
Academic Year Programme Plus (AY26)	24 weeks GE26	5280

ERASMUS+ TEACHER TRAINING

COURSE	COURSE DETAILS	1 WEEK	2 WEEKS
General English Training	26 group lessons + cultural and social programme	450	890
Sustainability and Environment in Education	20 group lessons + cultural and social programme	450	890

ACCOMMODATION

SELF CATERING APARTMENTS	Price per week
Twin room	210
Twin room ensuite	280
Single room	380
Single room ensuite	480
Summer supplement (Jun 20th - Sept 9th)	50
Superior Penthouse (up to 3 people) *limited availability	590

HOMESTAY	Price per week
Single room half board (breakfast and dinner)	350
Twin room half board (breakfast and dinner) *2 students travelling together	230
Extra night in homestay (single room)	50/night
Extra night in homestay (twin room)	35/night
Summer supplement (Jun 20th - Sept 9th)	50
Winter holiday supplement	50
Supplement for specific food requirements (e.g. vegan, gluten free, lactose free etc.)	50

ADDITIONAL FEES

FEE	
Course registration	70
Accommodation placement (homestay and residence)	70
Refundable accommodation security deposit (homestay and residence, collected on arrival)	100
Course materials	40
Course summer supplement (Jun 20th - Sept 9th)	50/week
Medical insurance	10/week
Airport transfer (one way)	40

ACCOMMODATION STORAGE OPTIONS (WINTER BREAK)		
Students leave the accommodation and remove their belongings (includes extra check in and check out, and arrival transfer)	50/week	
Students leave the accommodation and store their belongings on site (includes storage, extra check in and check out, and arrival transfer)	100/week	



Contact us to learn more about our 2024 sales and promotions for Malta!